



www.oldneighborhoodfoods.com

Product Code: 864



www.thinntrim.com

## THINLY SHAVED PASTRAMI

<b>Case:</b> 8-12 oz. Packs/case – 6 lbs/case
<b>Case Code GTIN14:</b> 90052294008647
<b>UPC GTIN12:</b> 052294008644
<b>Case Dimensions:</b> 12.25"L x 5"H x 9.25"W (M2)
<b>Case Cube:</b> 566.56 cubic inches
<b>TI HI:</b> Block 15 Tier 8

**Description:** A delicately cooked pastrami, coated with a zesty rub containing pepper, coriander and paprika. A New England favorite. Made from USDA Select or higher briskets, trimmed of excess fat. Shaved thin and conveniently packed in 12 ounce packages.

**Ingredients:** Coated with: Coriander, Paprika, and Pepper. Cured with: Water, Salt, Sodium Phosphate, Potassium Lactate, Sugar, Brown Sugar, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, Flavoring, Smoke Flavoring.

<b>Product Name:</b> Thinly Shaved Pastrami (Red)			
<b>Nutrition Information</b>			
Serving Size	2 oz (56 g)		
Servings Per Container	6		
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
Calories	190		
Calories From Fat	140		
% Daily Value*			
Total Fat	15 g		25%
Saturated Fat	5 g		27%
Trans Fat	0 g		
Cholesterol	35 mg		12%
Sodium	630 mg		28%
Total Carbohydrate	2 g		1%
Dietary Fiber	0 g		0%
Sugars	1 g		
Protein	10 g		
Vitamin A	2%	Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	0%	Iron	4%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.			



**NO MSG - Gluten Free**

Allergen	Ingredient	Used on same line	Used in plant
<b>Milk</b>	No	Yes	Yes
<b>Wheat</b>	No	No	No
<b>Soy</b>	No	Yes	Yes
<b>Gluten</b>	No	No	No
<b>MSG</b>	No	No	No
<b>Added Nitrites</b>	Yes	Yes	Yes
<b>Chemical Preservatives</b>	Yes	Yes	Yes

This facility is free of fish, shellfish, mollusk, peanuts, and tree nuts.